Battery Powered
Grease Guns
Pressure Release Valve:
prevents excess pressure
build  and prevents
gear damage
Automatic air
bleeder valve
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
DESCRIPTION BOX
QTY.
19.2V NI-CD BATTERY OPERATED GREASE GUN
	ØBPGG/19/US 47200 14 oz. Grease Gun, 110V/60 Hz. Battery
Charger with US Plug
3
BPGG/19/EU 47201 14 oz. Grease Gun, 220V/50 Hz. Battery
Charger with EU Plug
3
BPGG/19/UK 47202 14 oz. Grease Gun, 220V/50 Hz. Battery
Charger with UK Plug
3
BPGG/19/AU 47203 450 gm Grease Gun, 220V/50 Hz.
Battery Charger with AU Plug
3
SPARE PARTS & ACCESSORIES
RB/BPGG/19N 47250 Rechargeable Battery, 19.2V, 1.5 Ah,

Shoulder strap included
BPGG
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
DESCRIPTION BOX
QTY.
18.5V LI-ION BATTERY OPERATED GREASE GUN
	ØBPGG/19L1/US 47220 14 oz. Grease Gun, 1 pc Li-Ion
battery, US Plug
3
	ØBPGG/19L1/EU 47222 14 oz. Grease Gun, 1 pc Li-Ion
battery, EU Plug
3
BPGG/19L1/UK 47224 14 oz. Grease Gun, 1 pc Li-Ion
battery, UK Plug
3
BPGG/19L1/AU 47226 450 gm Grease Gun, 1 pc Li-Ion
battery, AU Plug
3
BPGG/19L2/US 47221 14 oz. Grease Gun, 2 pcs Li-Ion
battery, US Plug
3
BPGG/19L2/EU 47223 14 oz. Grease Gun, 2 pcs Li-Ion
battery, EU Plug
3
BPGG/19L2/UK 47225 14 oz. Grease Gun, 2 pcs Li-Ion
battery, UK Plug
3
BPGG/19L2/AU 47227 450 gm Grease Gun, 2 pcs Li-Ion
battery, AU Plug
3
CAT
NR.